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1101010101 Fugaluile 0.00 17,134.48 17,134.48- 0.00
1101010104 EUNATIIINUANT 30,000.00 0.00 0.00 30,000.00
1101010112 sinGutas 0.00 10,639.48 10,639.48- 0.00
1101010113 #Wnsa Clearing 0.00 24.48 24.48- 0.00
1101020501 Hurinagds 196,740.00 2,820.00 2,350.00- 197,210.00
1101020601 /35 sierinasmas 0.00 10,025.00 10,025.00- 0.00
1101020603 /6 sunAns-lusuy, 0.00 1,358,731.97 1,358,731.97- 0.00
1101020604 i sunAns-uanadl. 0.00 2,350.00 2,350.00- 0.00
1101030102 /il aouning 131,416.00 278.68 131,694.68- 0.00
1102010101 a/ududy-luadw. 5,975.00 97,120.00 103,095.00- 0.00
1102050124 AeFUaTN Un. 0.0C 1,457.811.57 1,401,081.97- 56,729.60
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sncount Detail

Account No,  712-6-04975-7 Account Status  Active
Account Name  1adeskazdunsiFouiafynssing Alias Name  wamesuasIunsatdsuindyvsdias
Branch Name  SAMUT SAKHON BR, Currency THB
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
Total GO Limit 0.00 Hold Amount 0.00
Chegue Clearing 0.00 Cheque BC 0.00
Accrued Interest Receivable 0.00 Accrued Interest Payable 0.00
Last Transaction Date 29-09-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria o view/download

Transaction Date: From 01-02-2022 Time: - To 30-09-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

ymiod

Samutsakhon

1 02-09-2022 93999 BPDWT . -12,100.00 7,44000 0712
2 05-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,400.00 16,840.00 108682
3 05-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,300.00 43,14000 108682
4 05-09-2022 93999 BPDWT gfm”m”‘c’” -35,700.00 744000 0712
5 07-09-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 360.00 7,800.00 108682
6 07-09-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,997.00 9,797.00 108682
7 07-09-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 4,000.00 1379700 108682
8 07-09-2022 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,825.00 19,622.00 108682
9 07-09-2022 551822 CWTPC 10677202 -776.00 18,846.00 0712
10 07-09-2022 93999 BPDWT ﬁfm“tsakh"" -12,182.00 6,664.00 0712
11 09-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,740.00 10,404.00 108682
12 09-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,070.00 1147400 108682
13 09-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 350.00 11,824.00 108682
14 09-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,135.00 16,959.00 108682
15 09-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,700.00 18,659.00 108682
16 09-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 952.94 1961194 108682
17 13-0-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 21,861.94 108682
18 13-09-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 28,250.00 50,111.94 108682
19 13-08-2022 93999 BPDWT f,f'm”tsakho” -24,250.00 25861.94 0712
20 13-09-2022 93999 BPDWT Efm“tsak“"" 4,000.00 21,861.94 108682
21 14-09-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,664.00 2552594 108682
22 14-09-2022 551822 CWTPC 10677203 -10,328.00 15197.94 0712
23 14-09-2022 93999 BPDWT SR -14,245.00 95294 0712

1/2
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24

25
26
27

28

29
30

31

32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39

40

16-09-2022

21-09-2022
21-09-2022
21-09-2022

21-09-2022

26-09-2022
26-09-2022

27-09-2022

27-09-2022
27-09-2022
29-09-2022
29-09-2022
29-09-2022
29-09-2022
29-09-2022
29-09-2022

29-09-2022

931001
931001
931001

93999

931000
931000

93999

551822
551822
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002
931002

93999

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

CWTPC
CwWTPC
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPDWT

SBR:570 ICAS 10677204
INCL R1

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Samutsakhon
Pr

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Samutsakhon
Pr

10677206

10677205
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Samutsakhon
Pr

Total :

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

-952.94

3,000.00
7,450.00
175.20

-10,625.20

102,740.00
3,664.00

-98,300.00

-7,328.00
-776.00
8,000.00
575.58
11,600.00
2,924.42
4,000.00
675.00

-27,775.00

219,798.14

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10210
Tel, 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

3,000.,00
10,450.00
10,625.20

0.00

102,740.00
106,404.00

8,104.00

776.00
0.00
8,000.00
8,575.58
20,175.58
23,100.00
27,100.00
27,775.00

0.00

0700

108682
108682
108682

0712

108682
108682

0712

0712
0712
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682
108682

0712

-259,338.14
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nsulna
Lopaunt Detatl

Avcount Nu.
Account hame
Branch Name

Ledger Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheaue Clearing

Accrued Tnterest Receivable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

712-6-04976-5
nuasuasgunsniAouinaynidins
SAMUT SAKHON BR.

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

05-08-2022

Statement online Please specify criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From §1-99-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Account Status

Alias Name

Currency

Available Balance

Hold Amount

Cheque BC

Accrued Interest Payable

To 30-09-2022 Time: -

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

i
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socount Detai!

Account No,

Account Name

Alias hName

Branch Name

Leager Balance

Total OD Limit

Cheque Clearing

Accrued Interest Recevable

Last Transaction Date

Krungthai

712-6-06994-4 Account Status

AdnviuneaskazsuAsidoiaaursIas

Atnunsasuasatiasafduuinaunsaiag

SAMUT SAKHQN BR. Currency
c.00 Available Bajance
0.00 Hold Amount
0.00 Cheque BC
D.00 Accrued Interest Payable
25-10-2021

Statement online Piease speafy criteria to view/download

Transaction Date:From 01-09-2022 Time: - To 30-09-2022 Time: -

Specific Period: Today

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited

35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 1011)

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Active

THB

0.00

0.00

D.00

17
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